
     

HARROW  Day trips from this stop 

 COMMUNITY 
 

  

   

TRANSPORT 
Only members of Harrow Community Transport can travel 

on these tours (see below) 

 

   
 

 

     
Day trips in July 2017 
Date Destination Departs 

Tuesday 4 July Little Venice Boat Trip & Camden Market 09:30 

Friday 14 July Hever Castle 09:30 

Wednesday 19 July Eastbourne 09:00 

Friday 28 July 
Hitchin Lavender & Hitchen Wyedale Garden 
Centre 10:00 

Day trips in August 2017 
Date Destination Departs 

Tuesday 1 August Hastings 09:30 

Monday 7 August Henley on Thames 10:00 

Wednesday 16 August Southend on Sea 09:30 

Friday 25 August Bourton-on-the-Water 10:00 

Wednesday 30 August Kew Gardens 10:00 

Day trips in September 2017 
Date Destination Departs 

Monday 4 September Brighton 09:30 

Wednesday 13 
September Woburn Abbey 09:00 

Monday 18 September Bekonscot 09:30 

Friday 29 September Grayshott Pottery 09:00 

Operated by Harrow Community Transport (020 8427 6619)            
4.07.17_THCT 

 
      

 
 

    

     

     

     

     

     For membership and other information please contact: Phone: 020 8427 
6619 

 Email: admin@harrowct.org.uk                 Web: www.harrowct.org.uk 
 

     

     

   

Post in stop BP5785 only 
 


